Pre-K

Listen Quietly, What Do You Hear?
July 23" -27™ & July 30™- August 3rd

Mrs. Erika

Language Arts
These next two week are going to
be so much funl  We will listen to
some different types of music to
see if we can determine what type
of instrument was used to make
the song.

Craft and writing
During these two weeks the
children will have fun making
different instruments! We will also
enjoy some other summer crafts
using some different art materials.

A Peek at Our Week

Monday July 23™- Paddy Lynn
Storyteller @10am

Tuesday July 24™ -Dance Party
Wednesday July 25™ - Snack
Creation

Thursday July 26™ -Water Day
Friday July 27™ -Water Day
Monday July 30™- Jiggle Jam @
9:15am

Tuesday July 31%" - Water Day
Wednesday August 1% - Water
Day

Thursday August 2™ - Snack
Creation

Friday August 3™ - Musical Parade

Concept
The children will discover the
difference between loud and soft
sounds by using instruments and
other objects. We will also look
at different pictures of
instruments and then listen to what
it sounds like.

Motor

Get ready to shake and dance
during our dance party! We will
have fun going on a musical
parade throughout the school.




